
Sat 18-Mar-2017 11:08:40 GMT-4

Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 vs Y Montrose Youths 2017
on

Friday 17 March 2017
at

Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 won by 15 runs

scored by Siddiq
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017
Score 83 for 2
Overs 8.0

Players Abdur-Rahmaan Juman
Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yths)
Nasir Khan (Masjid Ul Laah Yths)
Abdur-Raheem Juman
Jibran Juman
Yaseen Juman
Hasseb Juman (Masjid Ul Laah Yths)
Sameer Lall
Sulaiman Ali

Team Y Montrose Youths 2017
Score 68 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Reeshad Hosein 1
Mohammad Khan
Abdul-Aziz Mohammed
Aamir Mahaboob
Qaasim Mohammed
Hassan Hosein (Montrose Yths)
Sameer Mohammed (Montrose Yths)
Riaz Hosein 1
Adam Furlonge
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Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y Montrose Youths 2017 Fri 17-Mar-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Abdur-Rahmaan 
Juman

211W
c Aamir Mahaboob  b Abdul-
Aziz Mohammed

4 3 10 1 2 1 67%133.3

2 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid 
Laah Yths)

. . 2412. 12222121142411 . 1211W
b Riaz Hosein 1 40 26 22 5 10 9 3 81%153.8

3 Nasir Khan (Masjid 
Ul Laah Yths) (LHB)

222. . 12 . . . 142
not out 16 12 10 4 2 5 1 67%133.3

4 Abdur-Raheem 
Juman

1
not out 1 1 0 1 100%100.0

5 Jibran Juman

6 Yaseen Juman

7 Hasseb Juman 
(Masjid Ul Laah 

8 Sameer Lall

9 Sulaiman Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (14wd  3nb  1lb  4b 0p) TOTAL 83 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

53

Abdur-Rahmaan 
Juman

4.1

53

2

76

Shahir Ali (Y 
Masjid Laah 

Yths)
7.3

23

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

4 1 11 4 11.00Reeshad 
Hosein 1

R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Sameer 
Mohammed 

(Montrose Yths) R
W

WD
NB

9

2 1 11 2 11.00Mohammad 
Khan

R
W

WD
NB

16

2

1 18 2 18.00Adam 
Furlonge

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Abdul-Aziz 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

5

4
1

1 10 4 1 10.00Aamir 
Mahaboob

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Qaasim 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Riaz Hosein 1
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Y Montrose Youths 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y Montrose Youths 2017 Fri 17-Mar-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Reeshad Hosein 1
. 22 . 2 . 4. 24W

c Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah 
Yths)  b Hasseb Juman 

16 10 8 4 4 2 60%160.0

2 Mohammad Khan
. 1221 . 2 . . W

b Abdur-Raheem Juman 8 10 14 5 2 3 50% 80.0

3 Abdul-Aziz 
Mohammed

. 222. 2 . 2W
run out (Sameer Lall) 10 9 4 4 5 56% 111.1

4 Aamir Mahaboob
. 144421

not out 16 7 10 1 2 1 3 86% 228.
6

5 Qaasim Mohammed
W

run out (Nasir Khan (Masjid 
Ul Laah Yths))

0 1 0 1 0.0

6 Hassan Hosein 
(Montrose Yths)

. 1 . 2 . 22W
b Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah 
Yths)

7 7 2 3 1 3 57%100.0

7 Sameer Mohammed 
(Montrose Yths)

2W
run out (Shahir Ali (Y Masjid 
Laah Yths))

2 2 4 1 1 50%100.0

8 Riaz Hosein 1

9 Adam Furlonge

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (5wd  2nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 68 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

25

Reeshad Hosein 
1

2.4

25

2

40

Abdul-Aziz 
Mohammed

4.4

15

3

42

Mohammad 
Khan

5.2

2

4

42

Qaasim 
Mohammed

5.3

0

5

51

Hassan Hosein 
(Montrose Yths)

6.5

9

6

68

Sameer 
Mohammed 

(Montrose Yths)
7.6

17

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Nasir Khan 

(Masjid Ul 
Laah Yths) R

W
WD
NB

11

2
1

1 14 2 1 14.00Jibran Juman

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Hasseb 

Juman 
(Masjid Ul Laah Yths)R

W
WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Yaseen 

Juman
R

W
WD
NB

2

3 1 5 3 5.00Abdur-
Rahmaan 

Juman R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Abdur-

Raheem 
Juman R

W
WD
NB

8
1

1

1 9 1 1 9.00Shahir Ali (Y 
Masjid Laah 

Yths) R
W

WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00Sameer Lall
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Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 15 0 Reeshad Hosein 1 . 4by 2 4 1 4wd 

2 24 0 Sameer 2 . 1 2wd 2 2wd 

3 35 0 Mohammad Khan 2 2wd 2 2 2 1 

4 53 0 Adam Furlonge 2 1 1 1 1nb-1 4 1nb-2 4 

5 59 1 Abdul-Aziz W 2 2 2 . . 

6 69 1 Aamir Mahaboob 1 1 1 2 1nb 2wd 2wd 

7 74 1 Qaasim Mohammed. 1 1lb 2 1 . 

8 83 2 Riaz Hosein 1 1 1 W 1 4 2 

Y Montrose Youths 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Nasir Khan (Masjid . 2 2 . 2 . 

2 20 0 Jibran Juman . 1 4 1nb 2 4 2wd 

3 27 1 Hasseb Juman 2 2 1 W . 2 

4 35 1 Yaseen Juman . 2 2 2 . 2 

5 40 2 Abdur-Rahmaan . 3wd . 2 W . 

6 44 4 Abdur-Raheem 2by W W 1 . 1 

7 53 5 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid 1nb 2 . 2 2 W 2 

8 68 6 Sameer Lall 4 4 4 2 1 W 
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Manhattan

WORM



Sat 18-Mar-2017 11:08:47 GMT-4

Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 vs Y Montrose Youths 2017

page 5

Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yths)Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 40 26 22 3 153.8 80.8%

2 Aamir Mahaboob Y Montrose Youths 2017 16 7 10 3 228.6 85.7% 1

3 Reeshad Hosein 1 Y Montrose Youths 2017 16 10 8 2 160.0 60.0%

4 Nasir Khan (Masjid Ul Laah Yths)Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 16 12 10 1 133.3 66.7% 1

5 Abdul-Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2017 10 9 4 111.1 55.6%

6 Mohammad Khan Y Montrose Youths 2017 8 10 14 80.0 40.0%

7 Hassan Hosein (Montrose Yths)Y Montrose Youths 2017 7 7 2 100.0 57.1%

8 Abdur-Rahmaan Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 4 3 10 133.3 33.3%

9 Sameer Mohammed (Montrose Yths)Y Montrose Youths 2017 2 2 4 100.0 50.0%

10 Abdur-Raheem Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

11 Qaasim Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2017 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Abdur-Raheem Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 1 2 1.0 6 2.00 2.00 6.00

2 Abdul-Aziz Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2017 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

3 Hasseb Juman (Masjid Ul Laah Yths)Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 1 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

4 Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yths)Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 1 9 1.0 6 1 1 9.00 9.00 6.00

5 Riaz Hosein 1 Y Montrose Youths 2017 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

6 Abdur-Rahmaan Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 5 1.0 6 3 5.00

7 Qaasim Mohammed Y Montrose Youths 2017 4 1.0 6 4.00

8 Sameer Mohammed (Montrose Yths)Y Montrose Youths 2017 9 1.0 6 4 9.00

9 Aamir Mahaboob Y Montrose Youths 2017 10 1.0 6 4 1 1 10.00

10 Nasir Khan (Masjid Ul Laah Yths)Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 6 1.0 6 6.00

11 Reeshad Hosein 1 Y Montrose Youths 2017 11 1.0 6 4 11.00

12 Yaseen Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 8 1.0 6 8.00

13 Mohammad Khan Y Montrose Youths 2017 11 1.0 6 2 11.00

14 Jibran Juman Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 14 1.0 6 2 1 14.00

15 Sameer Lall Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths 2017 15 1.0 6 15.00

16 Adam Furlonge Y Montrose Youths 2017 18 1.0 6 2 18.00


